Data Sheet
Rev. 3.0 / October 2011
A²SI-Light 14 / A²SI-Light 16
Low End Device AS-Interface IC
A²SI-Light 14 / A²SI-Light 16
Low End Device AS-Interface IC
© 2011 Zentrum Mikroelektronik Dresden AG — Rev. 3.0
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.

The information furnished in this publication is PRELIMINARY and subject to changes without notice.
A²SI-Light Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Description Packaging
A2SI-L14-ST A²SI-Lite 14 pin SOP 150 mil package  Tube
A2SI-L14-SR (without diagnostic pins)  Tape & Reel
A2SI-L16-ST A²SI-Lite 16 pin SOP 150 mil package  Tube
A2SI-L16-SR (with diagnostic pins)  Tape & Reel
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com asi@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik
Dresden AG
Grenzstrasse 28

changes without notice.
23 of 27
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Product Description Packaging
A2SI-L14-ST A²SI-Lite 14 pin SOP 150 mil package  Tube
A2SI-L14-SR (without diagnostic pins)  Tape & Reel
A2SI-L16-ST A²SI-Lite 16 pin SOP 150 mil package  Tube
A2SI-L16-SR (with diagnostic pins)  Tape & Reel
A²SI-Light 14 / A²SI-Light 16
Low End Device AS-Interface
Data Sheet
October 20, 2011